
Drinks

While prohibition threw a damper  
on nightlife in the USA,  
Buenos Aires was booming. 
The influx of some of the world’s most
revered bartenders ignited the bars and 
clubs in Argentina’s capital city.
 
The 1920’s – 1950’s saw the golden era 
in Buenos Aires, with it’s magnificent
architecture, cuisine and love of  
the arts. The opera houses, hotels, 
restaurants and milongas were
more alive than ever.

This energy is encapsulated in the  
story of  Santiago ‘Pichín’ Policastro, 
who went on to inspire the next 
generation of  ‘the gallant bartender’ 
throughout South America 
 



THE MARTINI £12.95
The Gaucho Martini is served dry with a large measure of 
Tanqueray Ten Gin or Belvedere Vodka, stirred over ice with  
Noilly Prat  Dry Vermouth and served with a lemon twist or olives. 
If you prefer, your Martini can be prepared “wet”or “dirty”  
with a Vodka or Gin of your choice from our extensive back bar 

CLOVER CLUB £10.95
A supremely elegant mix of Tanqueray Ten Gin, Carpano Dry 
Vermouth, raspberries, fresh lemon juice and egg white

SOUTHSIDE £9.95
Fords Gin and fresh sweetened citrus juice, shaken with  
fragrant mint

BRAMBLE £9.95
Jammy and acidic mix of Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, Crème de Mûre, 
lemon juice and sugar

NEGRONI £10.75
Tanqueray Ten Gin, Cinzano 1757 and Campari delicately stirred  
over ice and served with an orange slice

NEW YORK SOUR £9.95
Jim Beam Double Oak Bourbon shaken with fresh sweetened  
lemon juice and egg white, finished with a Malbec float
 
MANHATTAN £12.95
Served sweet, Woodford Reserve Rye Whiskey and  
Antica Formula stirred over ice with a dash of Angostura Bitters

PALOMA £9.95
‘The Mexican Gin & Tonic’ - A bracingly fresh classic,
Olmeca Reposado Tequila, fresh lime juice topped off with  
refreshing grapefruit soda

BUENOS AIRES 1920 £12.95
Grey Goose Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Legui liqueur, Maraschino liqueur

BELLINI £12.75 
Fresh peach, peach liqueur, topped up with Chandon Argentine 
sparkling wine

BLOODY SHAME £10.50
Reyka vodka, San Pellegrino Blood Orange, combined with 
aromatic rosemary syrup, topped off with Chandon sparkling wine

LEMONGRASS COLLINS £10.50
Lemongrass & citrus infused Stolichnaya Gold Vodka,  
balanced with liquor 43, topped off with lemon juice & ginger beer

COTTON CANDY FIZZ £10.50
Bulldog Gin, homemade cotton candy syrup, fresh apple,  
lemon juice, topped with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine

THE SMOKING GUN £11.25
A sweet and smokey mix of Quiquiriqui Mescal, Koko Kanu and  
agave syrup shaken with pineapple juice

NO HAY BRONCA £9.95
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, shaken with Campari, grapefruit and  
fresh lime juice

BELO HORIZONTÉ £10.95
Leblon Cachaça, Lillet Rouge, apple and lime juice, sugar and egg white 

JACK AND THE PEACH £11.25
Gentleman Jack, Calvados Boulard, honey, peach liqueur, sweetened 
citrus juices

MAN FACING SOUTH-EAST £10.95
Jim Beam Double Oak Bourbon shaken with mint leaves,  
sweetened citrus juiced and Fernet Menta

SMOKED GINGER £10.95
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, King’s Ginger liqueur, Ardbeg 10yr Whisky, 
honey, fresh lemon juice, ginger beer 
 
THE WILD BERRY £11.25
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon, Havana Club 3yr Rum, fresh raspberries,  
topped off with sparkling grapefruit

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ £10.75
A light refreshing mix of Grey Goose Vodka, St. Germain liqueur and 
fresh lemon topped with soda water

APERITIFS SIGNATURES



SPARKLING WINE 

BEERS

RUBIA PILSENER 4.8%

Our Pilsener beer is made exclusively for Gaucho in one of 
Germany’s oldest breweries, with over 300 years brewing heritage
£4.95

DRY HOP LAGER 4.2%

Adnams Dry Hop Lager is light, crisp and refreshing with  
subtle malty flavours and a superb hoppy aroma of  
tropical fruits, citrus and passion fruit
£5.50

MOSAIC PALE ALE 4.1%

Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale has bags of personality, bold mango, 
peach, lemon and pine flavours with a dry hoppy finish
£5.50

INNOVATION IPA 6.7%

Adnams Innovation IPA has punchy grapefruit flavour,  
aromas of tropical fruits and a slight touch of sweetness
£5.50

CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD 4.5%

This immensely refreshing cider has a light, Champagne 
sparkle,with fruity apple tones and a long dry finish
£5.50

BEER & CIDER 330ml

ARGENTINE 
SPARKLING WINE
Uco Valley, cool climate.  
Traditional methode

DOMAINE CHANDON
Brut NV
Tupungato, Uco Valley,  
Mendoza
Glass 125ml £7.95
Bottle £47.95

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI 2008
Blanc de Blancs
Tupungato, Uco Valley,  
Mendoza
Glass 125ml £9.95 
Bottle £59.95

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV
Glass 125ml £12.95 
Bottle £77.95

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ NV
Glass 125ml £15.50 
Bottle £92.00

RUINART BLANC DE 
BLANCS NV
Half Bottle 375ml £55.00 
Bottle £100.00

RUINART ROSÉ NV
Bottle £107.50

SEPTIMA ‘DIA Y NOCHE’
Brut NV
Uco Valley/Lujan de Cuyo, 
Mendoza
Glass 125ml £8.95 
Bottle £53.95

DE ROCHEBOUET ROSÉ
Brut NV
Tupungato, Uco Valley,  
Mendoza
Glass 125ml £7.95 
Bottle £47.95

PERRIER-JOUËT 
‘BELLE EPOQUE’ 2007
Bottle £150.00

DOM PERIGNON 2006
Bottle £180.00

KRUG
‘GRANDE CUVÉE’ NV
Bottle £210.00

PERRIER-JOUËT 
‘BELLE EPOQUE’  
ROSÉ 2004
Bottle £260.00

Please note that all bottles of wine are  
750ml, unless otherwise stated



TANQUERAY NO. TEN £12.95
United Kingdom, 47.3% 
Delicious flavours of grapefruit, orange and lime, mellowed by 
floral chamomile, juniper and a hint of white pepper

BULLDOG £9.75
England, 40% 
A delicious English gin made with poppy, dragon eye, lotus leaves, 
citrus, almond and lavender

SIPSMITH £10.95
London, England, 41.6% 
Floral, summer meadow notes, followed by mellow rounded juniper 
and zesty, citrus freshness

HENDRICK’S £10.95
Scotland, 41.1% 
Aromatic and floral, rose and a hint of bright fresh cucumber

STAR OF BOMBAY £11.95
Laverstoke Mill, England, 47.5% 
A lot more intense and citrusy than Bombay Sapphire,  
nice spice notes on the finish

GIN MARE £14.75
Spain, 42.7% 
This fabulous Spanish gin adds Arbequina olive to the mix, 
is delicious and very herbaceous with a touch of citrus

ELEPHANT £11.95
Germany, 45.0% 
A balance of fruit, earthy, floral and aromatic flavours, handcrafted 
in Germany, inspired by Africa. Also 15% of profits are donated to 
support Elephant conservation in Kenya & South Africa

MONKEY 47 £15.90
Germany, 47.0% 
Predictably complex, this is a robust and powerful gin with plenty of 
spice, fruit and herb flavours

BROOKLYN £14.95
America, 40.0% 
Heavy juniper with well-rounded citrus notes at it’s core

FORDS £9.75
England, 45.0% 
Upfront citrus from citrus and lemon peel with hints of jasmine and 
light juniper

GIN 50ml 
All of our gins are served with a mixer of your 
choice and paired with fresh botanicals

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA GOLD 
AYLESBURY DUCK
REYKA
TITO’S 
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CÎROC
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
BELUGA
BELVEDERE UNFILTERED 
GREY GOOSE VX

£9.75 
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95 
£12.95 
£12.95 
£13.25
£13.95
£14.25
£14.95
£19.95

TEQUILA & MESCAL

GIN

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
QUIQUIRIQUI MESCAL
CASAMIGOS BLACNO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ
DON JULIO AÑEJO
PATRÓN PLATINUM

TANQUERAY
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM
PLYMOUTH
PINKSTER
LITTLE BIRD 

£9.75
£9.95
£11.95
£12.95 
£12.95 
£12.95
£13.50
£41.95

£9.75
£9.85
£10.25
£11.95
£11.95

SPIRITS 50ml

APERITIFS

LILLET BLANC/ROSÉ/ROUGE 
APEROL
CAMPARI
ANTICA FORMULA
CINZANO 1757 
RICARD
FERNET BRANCA
FERNET BRANCA MENTA
PERNOD ABSINTHE

£7.95 
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75
£8.75
£8.95
£9.95 
£9.95
£10.95



BLENDED SCOTCH FLIGHT
The Naked Grouse, Monkey Shoulder, 
Chivas 18yr

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT FLIGHT
Glenmorangie 10yr, Ardbeg 10yr, 
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT FLIGHT #2
The Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask,
Glenfiddich 15yr, Auchentoshan 3 Wood 

SCOTCH 18 & OVER FLIGHT
Glenlivet 18yr, Glenfiddich 18yr, 
Glenmorangie Signet

AMERICAN FLIGHT
Jim Beam Double Oak, Maker’s Mark, 
Gentleman Jack

CONTINENTAL FLIGHT
The Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask,  
Hibiki Japanese Harmony,  
Wild Turkey 101 

FLIGHTS
3 x25ml serving of each

WHISKY/WHISKEY 
50ml

WHISKY/WHISKEY 

SCOTCH WHISKY

IRISH WHISKY

JAPANESE WHISKEY

BLENDS

THE NAKED GROUSE
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR

ROYAL SALUTE 21YR

 
SINGLE MALTS

GLENMORANGIE 10YR

ARDBEG 10YR

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE
GLENFIDDICH 12YR

MACALLAN GOLD
THE BALVENIE 12YR DOUBLE WOOD
GLENFIDDICH 15YR 
THE BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD
GLENLIVET 18YR

GLENFIDDICH 18YR

THE BALVENIE 17YR DOUBLE WOOD
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL
GLENFIDDICH 21YR

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
GLENMORANGIE 25YR

JAMESON
REDBREAST

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

£9.75 
£11.95
£17.50
£35.95

 
£11.25 
£11.25
£11.75
£12.25
£12.25
£12.25
£12.95
£13.95
£14.95
£16.50
£17.75
£18.95
£19.95
£29.95
£30.50
£56.50

WHISKEY & BOURBON

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER’S MARK
WILD TURKEY 101
OLD FORESTER BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE 
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

£9.75
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£11.25
£12.25
£12.95
£15.95
£15.95 

£15.95

 
£21.95 

£29.95

£35.50

£22.25

£22.50

£9.75
£12.50

£16.75 
£16.75



DIGESTIFS
50ml

DIGESTIF COCKTAILS

LIQUEURS

RUM

KHALUA
BAILEY’S
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
FRANGELICO
DISARONNO
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
MR BLACK
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE

HAVANA CLUB 3YR 
APPLETON ESTATE
HAVANA CLUB 7YR
CHAIRMAN’S RESERVE
KOKO KANU 
GOSLING’S
PUSSER’S
EL DORADO 12YR
WRAY & NEPHEW
GREEN ISLAND SPICED
APPLETON ESTATE RARE BLEND
FACUNDO NEO
FACUNDO EXIMO
SELECCIÓN DE MAESTROS

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95 
£8.95
£8.95 
£8.95
£8.95
£10.50
£11.25

£9.75 
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95 
£9.95
£9.95 
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£12.95
£14.95
£18.25
£18.95

BRANDY & COGNAC

COURVOISIER VSOP
YSABEL REGINA
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC
CALVADOS BOULARD 
MARTELL XO
COURVOISIER XO
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPÉRIAL
RICHARD HENNESSY

£12.95
£13.50
£14.50 
£14.50
£27.95
£29.95
£31.25
£77.95
£185.00
£210.00

CAFÉ DE LECHE £10.95
Café Patron XO combined with Mr. Black coffee liqueur, 
Appleton Estate Rare Blend Rum, dulce de leche, mascarpone and 
espresso, finished with grated dark chocolate and orange zest

MEDITERRANEAN FLIP £10.95
Gin Mare, vanilla custard and Zuccardi Tardio Torrontés,  
shaken with a whole egg and finished with grated nutmeg

TIPPERARY £10.95
Redbreast Whisky, stirred down with Cinzano 1757 and  
Green Chartreuse, finished with orange and Angostura Bitters

RUM OLD FASHIONED £12.95
A twist on the classic Old Fashioned, Green Island Spiced Rum,  
Appleton Estate Signature Blend rum, stirred with chocolate bitters

RUSTY NAIL £9.95
The Naked Grouse Whisky simply stirred over ice with Drambuie,  
finished with a lemon twist

SIDECAR £10.95
This splendid drink combines, Courvoisier VSOP Cognac,  
Cointreau and fresh lemon juice

BOULEVARDIER £10.95
Perfect before or after dinner, Jim Beam Double Oak Whiskey  
stirred with Campari and Antica Formula, finished with an 
orange twist

PAIN KILLER £9.95
Pusser’s Navy Rum, fresh pineapple, orange juice and  
coconut cream, finished with nutmeg

ZOMBIE £11.95
A fiery mix of Appleton Estate, Havana Club 3yr, Green Island Spiced 
Rum, Pernod Absinthe, Falernum, sweetened citrus juices, pineapple 
and finished with Wray & Nephew Over-Proofed Rum

EAST 8 HOLD-UP £9.95
A mix a Stolichnaya Gold Vodka, Aperol, pineapple juice, sweetened 
citrus juices and passion fruit



CURED BEEF 
A selection of cured beef – 
Malbec Bresaola, 
Chilli salami and 
Cured salt beef 
£4.50

AJÍ MOLIDO POPCORN 
£2.50

CHIPS 
Chimichurri vinegar 
£4.95

MINI PINCHOS CHORIZO 
£4.50

G BURGERS 
Three mini Gaucho burgers 
£8.50

PADRON PEPPERS 
Maldon sea-salt 
£4.50

BAR FOOD

All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be 
added to your bill. Some dishes may contain nuts, please let us know 
if you have any allergies or intolerances - we are happy to provide you 
with any allergen information you need.


