Drinks

While prohibition threw a damper on nightlife in the USA,
Buenos Aires was booming.
The influx of some of the world's most revered bartenders ignited the bars and clubs in Argentina's capital city.

The 1920's – 1950's saw the golden era in Buenos Aires, with it's magnificent architecture, cuisine and love of the arts. The opera houses, hotels, restaurants and milongas were more alive than ever.

This energy is encapsulated in the story of Santiago 'Pichín' Policastro, who went on to inspire the next generation of 'the gallant bartender' throughout South America

APERITIFS SIGNATURES

THE MARTINI £12.95

The Gaucho Martini is served dry with a large measure of Tanqueray Ten Gin or Belvedere Vodka, stirred over ice with Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth and served with a lemon twist or olives. If you prefer, your Martini can be prepared "wet" or "dirty" with a Vodka or Gin of your choice from our extensive back bar

CLOVER CLUB £10.95

A supremely elegant mix of Tanqueray Ten Gin, Carpano Dry Vermouth, raspberries, fresh lemon juice and egg white

SOUTHSIDE £9.95

Fords Gin and fresh sweetened citrus juice, shaken with fragrant mint

BRAMBLE£9.95

Jammy and acidic mix of Hayman's Old Tom Gin, Crème de Mûre, lemon juice and sugar

NEGRONI £10.75

Tanqueray Ten Gin, Cinzano 1757 and Campari delicately stirred over ice and served with an orange slice

NEW YORK SOUR £9.95

Jim Beam Double Oak Bourbon shaken with fresh sweetened lemon juice and egg white, finished with a Malbec float

MANHATTAN £12.95

Served sweet, Woodford Reserve Rye Whiskey and Antica Formula stirred over ice with a dash of Angostura Bitters

PALOMA£9.95

'The Mexican Gin & Tonic' - A bracingly fresh classic, Olmeca Reposado Tequila, fresh lime juice topped off with refreshing grapefruit soda

BUENOS AIRES 1920 £12.95

Grey Goose Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Legui liqueur, Maraschino liqueur

BELLINI £12.75

Fresh peach, peach liqueur, topped up with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine

BLOODY SHAME £10.50

Reyka vodka, San Pellegrino Blood Orange, combined with aromatic rosemary syrup, topped off with Chandon sparkling wine

LEMONGRASS COLLINS £10.50

Lemongrass & citrus infused Stolichnaya Gold Vodka, balanced with liquor 43, topped off with lemon juice & ginger beer

COTTON CANDY FIZZ £10.50

Bulldog Gin, homemade cotton candy syrup, fresh apple, lemon juice, topped with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine

THE SMOKING GUN £11.25

A sweet and smokey mix of Quiquiriqui Mescal, Koko Kanu and agave syrup shaken with pineapple juice

NO HAY BRONCA £9.95

 $Casamigos\,Blanco\,Tequila, shaken\,with\,Campari, grapefruit\,and\,fresh\,lime\,iuice$

BELO HORIZONTÉ £10.95

Leblon Cachaça, Lillet Rouge, apple and lime juice, sugar and egg white

JACK AND THE PEACH £11.25

Gentleman Jack, Calvados Boulard, honey, peach liqueur, sweetened citrus juices

MAN FACING SOUTH-EAST £10.95

Jim Beam Double Oak Bourbon shaken with mint leaves, sweetened citrus juiced and Fernet Menta

SMOKED GINGER £10.95

Monkey Shoulder Whisky, King's Ginger liqueur, Ardbeg 10yr Whisky, honey, fresh lemon juice, ginger beer

THE WILD BERRY £11.25

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon, Havana Club 3yr Rum, fresh raspberries, topped off with sparkling grapefruit

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ £10.75

A light refreshing mix of Grey Goose Vodka, St. Germain liqueur and fresh lemon topped with soda water

ARGENTINE SPARKLING WINE

Uco Valley, cool climate. Traditional methode

DOMAINE CHANDON

Brut NV

Tupungato, Uco Valley,

Mendoza

Glass 125ml £7.95 Bottle £47.95

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI 2008

Blanc de Blancs Tupungato, Uco Valley,

Mendoza

Glass 125ml £9.95 Bottle £59.95

SEPTIMA 'DIA Y NOCHE'

Brut NV

Uco Valley/Lujan de Cuyo,

Mendoza

Glass 125ml £8.95 Bottle £53.95

DE ROCHEBOUET ROSÉ

Brut NV

Tupungato, Uco Valley,

Mendoza

Glass 125ml £7.95 Bottle £47.95

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV

Glass 125ml £12.95 Bottle £77.95

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ NV

Glass 125ml £15.50 Bottle £92.00

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS NV

Half Bottle 375ml £55.00 Bottle £100.00

RUINART ROSÉ NV

Bottle £107.50

PERRIER-JOUËT 'BELLE EPOQUE' 2007

Bottle £150.00

DOM PERIGNON 2006

Bottle £180.00

KRUG

'GRANDE CUVÉE' NV

Bottle £210.00

PERRIER-JOUËT 'BELLE EPOQUE' ROSÉ 2004

Bottle £260.00

BEERS

RUBIA PILSENER 4.8%

Our Pilsener beer is made exclusively for Gaucho in one of Germany's oldest breweries, with over 300 years brewing heritage ± 4.95

DRY HOP LAGER 4.2%

Adnams Dry Hop Lager is light, crisp and refreshing with subtle malty flavours and a superb hoppy aroma of tropical fruits, citrus and passion fruit £5.50

MOSAIC PALE ALE 4.1%

Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale has bags of personality, bold mango, peach, lemon and pine flavours with a dry hoppy finish ± 5.50

INNOVATION IPA 6.7%

Adnams Innovation IPA has punchy grapefruit flavour, aromas of tropical fruits and a slight touch of sweetness ± 5.50

CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD 4.5%

This immensely refreshing cider has a light, Champagne sparkle, with fruity apple tones and a long dry finish ± 5.50

GIN 50ml SPIRITS 50ml

All of our gins are served with a mixer of your choice and paired with fresh botanicals

England, 45.0%

light juniper

Upfront citrus from citrus and lemon peel with hints of jasmine and

TANQUERAY NO. TEN £12.95	VODKA	
United Kingdom, 47.3%		
Delicious flavours of grapefruit, orange and lime, mellowed by	STOLICHNAYA GOLD	£9.75
floral chamomile, juniper and a hint of white pepper	AYLESBURY DUCK	£9.95
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REYKA	£9.95
BULLDOG £9.75	TITO'S	£9.95
England, 40%	BELVEDERE	£12.95
A delicious English gin made with poppy, dragon eye, lotus leaves,	GREY GOOSE	£12.95
citrus, almond and lavender	CÎROC	£13.25
	STOLICHNAYA ELIT	£13.95
SIPSMITH £10.95	BELUGA	£14.25
London, England, 41.6%	BELVEDERE UNFILTERED	£14.95
Floral, summer meadow notes, followed by mellow rounded juniper	GREY GOOSE VX	£19.95
and zesty, citrus freshness	, ORLI GGGE VX	. 117.70
and zesty, etti as i resimess		
HENDRICKS £10.95	GIN	
Scotland, 41.1%		
Aromatic and floral, rose and a hint of bright fresh cucumber	TANQUERAY	£9.75
	HAYMAN'S OLD TOM	£9.85
STAR OF BOMBAY £11.95	PLYMOUTH	£10.25
Laverstoke Mill, England, 47.5%	PINKSTER	£11.95
A lot more intense and citrusy than Bombay Sapphire,	LITTLE BIRD	£11.95
nice spice notes on the finish	ETTELDING	. 111.70
fire spice notes on the infisir		
GINMARE£14.75	TEQUILA & MESCAL	
Spain, 42.7%		
This fabulous Spanish gin adds Arbequina olive to the mix,	OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	£9.75
is delicious and very herbaceous with a touch of citrus	OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	£9.95
, and a state of the state of t	QUIQUIRIQUI MESCAL	£11.95
ELEPHANT £11.95	CASAMIGOS BLACNO	£12.95
Germany, 45.0%	DON JULIO BLANCO	£12.95
A balance of fruit, earthy, floral and aromatic flavours, handcrafted	PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	£12.95
in Germany, inspired by Africa. Also 15% of profits are donated to	DON JULIO AÑEJO	£13.50
support Elephant conservation in Kenya & South Africa	PATRÓN PLATINUM	£41.95
oupport Ziopininit consort auton in 11011 Ju of Coultin 111100		
MONKEY 47 £15.90		
Germany, 47.0%	APERITIFS	
Predictably complex, this is a robust and powerful gin with plenty of		
spice, fruit and herb flavours	LILLET BLANC/ROSÉ/ROUGE	£7.95
1	APEROL	£8.25
BROOKLYN £14.95	CAMPARI	£8.25
America, 40.0%	ANTICA FORMULA	£8.75
Heavy juniper with well-rounded citrus notes at it's core	CINZANO 1757	£8.75
	RICARD	£8.95
FORDS £9.75	FERNET BRANCA	£9.95
	FEDNET DD ANDA MENTA	2005

PERNOD ABSINTHE

FERNET BRANCA MENTA

£9.95

£10.95

SCOTCH WHISKY

WHISKEY & BOURBON

SCOTCH WHISKY		WHISKEY & BOURDON	
BLENDS		JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK	£9.75
		JACK DANIEL'S	£9.95
THE NAKED GROUSE	£9.75	MAKER'S MARK	£9.95
MONKEY SHOULDER	£11.95	WILD TURKEY 101	£10.95
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR	£17.50	OLD FORESTER BOURBON	£11.25
ROYAL SALUTE 21YR	£35.95	WOODFORD RESERVE	£12.25
		WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	£12.95
		GENTLEMAN JACK	£15.95
SINGLE MALTS		JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	£15.95
GLENMORANGIE 10YR	£11.25		
ARDBEG 10YR	£11.25	FLIGHTS	
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	£11.75	3 x25ml serving of each	
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£12.25	3	
MACALLAN GOLD	£12.25	BLENDED SCOTCH FLIGHT	£15.95
THE BALVENIE 12YR DOUBLE WOOD	£12.25	The Naked Grouse, Monkey Shoulder,	
GLENFIDDICH 15YR	£12.95	Chivas 18yr	
THE BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK	£13.95	, in the second	
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD	£14.95	SCOTCH SINGLE MALT FLIGHT	£21.95
GLENLIVET 18YR	£16.50	Glenmorangie 10yr, Ardbeg 10yr,	
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	£17.75	Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	
THE BALVENIE 17YR DOUBLE WOOD	£18.95		
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL	£19.95	SCOTCH SINGLE MALT FLIGHT #2	£29.95
GLENFIDDICH 21YR	£29.95	The Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask,	
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	£30.50	Glenfiddich 15yr, Auchentoshan 3 Wood	
GLENMORANGIE 25YR	£56.50		
		SCOTCH 18 & OVER FLIGHT	£35.50
		Glenlivet 18yr, Glenfiddich 18yr,	
IRISH WHISKY		Glenmorangie Signet	
JAMESON	£9.75	AMERICAN FLIGHT	£22.25
REDBREAST	£12.50	Jim Beam Double Oak, Maker's Mark,	
		Gentleman Jack	
JAPANESE WHISKEY		CONTINENTAL FLIGHT	£22.50
		The Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask,	
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	£16.75	Hibiki Japanese Harmony,	
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	£16.75	Wild Turkey 101	

DIGESTIF COCKTAILS

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3YR	£9.75
APPLETON ESTATE	£9.95
HAVANA CLUB 7YR	£9.95
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE	£9.95
KOKO KANU	£9.95
GOSLING'S	£9.95
PUSSER'S	£9.95
EL DORADO 12YR	£10.95
WRAY & NEPHEW	£10.95
GREEN ISLAND SPICED	£10.95
APPLETON ESTATE RARE BLEND	£12.95
FACUNDO NEO	£14.95
FACUNDO EXIMO	£18.25
SELECCIÓN DE MAESTROS	£18.95

BRANDY & COGNAC

YSABEL REGINA £13	3.50
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC £14	4.50
CALVADOS BOULARD £14	4.50
MARTELL XO £2	7.95
COURVOISIER XO £2	9.95
HENNESSY XO £3	1.25
HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA £7	7.95
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPÉRIAL £18	35.00
RICHARD HENNESSY £2	10.00

LIQUEURS

KHALUA	£8.95
BAILEY'S	£8.95
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	£8.95
FRANGELICO	£8.95
DISARONNO	£8.95
COINTREAU	£8.95
GRAND MARNIER	£8.95
MR BLACK	£10.50
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE	£11.25

CAFÉ DE LECHE £10.95

Café Patron XO combined with Mr. Black coffee liqueur, Appleton Estate Rare Blend Rum, dulce de leche, mascarpone and espresso, finished with grated dark chocolate and orange zest

MEDITERRANEAN FLIP £10.95

Gin Mare, vanilla custard and Zuccardi Tardio Torrontés, shaken with a whole egg and finished with grated nutmeg

TIPPERARY £10.95

Redbreast Whisky, stirred down with Cinzano 1757 and Green Chartreuse, finished with orange and Angostura Bitters

RUM OLD FASHIONED £12.95

A twist on the classic Old Fashioned, Green Island Spiced Rum, Appleton Estate Signature Blend rum, stirred with chocolate bitters

RUSTY NAIL £9.95

The Naked Grouse Whisky simply stirred over ice with Drambuie, finished with a lemon twist

SIDECAR £10.95

This splendid drink combines, Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, Cointreau and fresh lemon juice

BOULEVARDIER £10.95

Perfect before or after dinner, Jim Beam Double Oak Whiskey stirred with Campari and Antica Formula, finished with an orange twist

PAIN KILLER £9.95

Pusser's Navy Rum, fresh pineapple, orange juice and coconut cream, finished with nutmeg

ZOMBIE £11.95

A fiery mix of Appleton Estate, Havana Club 3yr, Green Island Spiced Rum, Pernod Absinthe, Falernum, sweetened citrus juices, pineapple and finished with Wray & Nephew Over-Proofed Rum

EAST 8 HOLD-UP £ 9.95

A mix a Stolichnaya Gold Vodka, Aperol, pineapple juice, sweetened citrus juices and passion fruit

BAR FOOD

CURED BEEF

A selection of cured beef-Malbec Bresaola, Chilli salami and Cured salt beef £4.50

AJÍ MOLIDO POPCORN

£2.50

CHIPS

Chimichurri vinegar £4.95

MINI PINCHOS CHORIZO

£4.50

G BURGERS

Three mini Gaucho burgers £8.50

PADRON PEPPERS

 $\begin{array}{c} Maldon\,sea\text{-salt} \\ \pm 4.50 \end{array}$